

BLYTHE ISLAND REGIONAL PARK FRESHWATER FISHING PIER IFB 22017		
Bid Posting Date:		12.08.21
Bid Opening Date:		2.1.22
COMPANY NAME:	Dogwood Construction Group, Inc.	
Main Bid		
		Project Total: \$ 189,255.00
BID ALTERNATE (Aluminum Material instead of Wood Material)		
BID ALTERNATE TOTAL:		\$ 175,400.00
BLYTHE ISLAND REGIONAL PARK FRESHWATER FISHING PIER		
Bid Posting Date:		12.08.21
Bid Opening Date:		2.1.22
COMPANY NAME:	Sapelo Building Solutions, Inc.	
Main Bid		
		Project Total: \$ 119,300.00
BID ALTERNATE (Aluminum Material instead of Wood Material)		
BID ALTERNATE TOTAL:		No Response
BLYTHE ISLAND REGIONAL PARK FRESHWATER FISHING PIER		
Bid Posting Date:		12.08.21
Bid Opening Date:		2.1.22
COMPANY NAME:	Woodman Builders	
Main Bid		
		Project Total: \$ 148,874.70
BID ALTERNATE (Aluminum Material instead of Wood Material)		
BID ALTERNATE TOTAL:		No Response
BLYTHE ISLAND REGIONAL PARK FRESHWATER FISHING PIER		
Bid Posting Date:		12.08.21
Bid Opening Date:		2.1.22
COMPANY NAME:	Intron Technologies, Inc.	
Main Bid		
		Project Total: \$ 201,305.70
BID ALTERNATE (Aluminum Material instead of Wood Material)		
BID ALTERNATE TOTAL:		\$ 209,550.20

J. Hagen 2.2.22

BLYTHE ISLAND REGIONAL PARK FRESHWATER FISHING PIER IFB 22017

Bid Posting Date:	12.08.21
Bid Opening Date:	2.1.22
COMPANY NAME:	Dogwood Construction Group, Inc.

Main Bid

Line Item Number	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price TYPE YOUR UNIT PRICE HERE	Amount
1.	FISHING PIER FRAMING and DECKING	1	Lump Sum	\$ 56,850.00	\$ 56,850.00
2.	FISHING HANDRAIL WOODEN WITH 3*8 PT ANGLED TOP CAP include ADA SLOTS or ALUMINUM HANDRAIL WITH 3*8 PT TOP CAP AS BUILT BY CRESCENT EQUIPMENT, OR EQUAL	1	Lump Sum	\$ 14,280.00	\$ 14,280.00
3.	CONCRETE ABUTMENT WITH REINFORCING	1	Lump Sum	\$ 16,050.00	\$ 16,050.00
4.	FISHING PIER PILE SYSTEM 8*8 OR 10" DIA MARINE GRADE	1	Lump Sum	\$ 59,125.00	\$ 59,125.00
5.	ADA PAD (6" depth), SIDEWALK (6" depth), PAINT AND SIGNAGE	1	Lump Sum	\$ 17,950.00	\$ 17,950.00
6.	LOAD TEST PILE	2	EACH	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25,000.00

Project Total: \$ 189,255.00

BID ALTERNATE (Aluminum Material instead of Wood Material)

7	ALUMINUM HANDRAIL WITH 3*8 PT TOP CAP AS BUILT BY CRESCENT EQUIPMENT, OR EQUAL	1	Lump Sum	\$ 16,075.00	\$ 16,075.00
8	FISHING PIER ALUMINUM FRAMING AND DECKING AS BUILT BY CRESCENT EQUIPMENT, OR EQUAL	1	Lump Sum	\$ 69,075.00	\$ 69,075.00
9	TOTAL FROM #3 ABOVE (Calculated Automatically)				\$ 16,050.00
10	FISHING PIER PILE SYSTEM 8*8 OR 10" DIA MARINE GRADE	1	Lump Sum	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 31,250.00
11	TOTAL FROM #5 ABOVE (Calculated Automatically)				\$ 17,950.00
12	TOTAL FROM #6 ABOVE (Calculated Automatically)				\$ 25,000.00

BID ALTERNATE TOTAL:

\$ 175,400.00

BLYTHE ISLAND REGIONAL PARK FRESHWATER FISHING PIER

Bid Posting Date:	12.08.21
Bid Opening Date:	2.1.22
COMPANY NAME:	Sapelo Building Solutions, Inc.

Main Bid

Line Item Number	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price TYPE YOUR UNIT PRICE HERE	Amount
1.	FISHING PIER FRAMING and DECKING	1	Lump Sum	\$ 78,500.00	\$ 78,500.00
2.	FISHING HANDRAIL WOODEN WITH 3*8 PT ANGLED TOP CAP include ADA SLOTS or ALUMINUM HANDRAIL WITH 3*8 PT TOP CAP AS BUILT BY CRESCENT EQUIPMENT, OR EQUAL	1	Lump Sum	\$ 13,475.00	\$ 13,475.00
3.	CONCRETE ABUTMENT WITH REINFORCING	1	Lump Sum	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 6,650.00
4.	FISHING PIER PILE SYSTEM 8*8 OR 10" DIA MARINE GRADE	1	Lump Sum	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 10,900.00
5.	ADA PAD (6" depth), SIDEWALK (6" depth), PAINT AND SIGNAGE	1	Lump Sum	\$ 4,775.00	\$ 4,775.00
6.	LOAD TEST PILE	2	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
Project Total:					\$ 119,300.00

BID ALTERNATE (Aluminum Material instead of Wood Material)

7	ALUMINUM HANDRAIL WITH 3*8 PT TOP CAP AS BUILT BY CRESCENT EQUIPMENT, OR EQUAL	1	Lump Sum	\$ -	
8	FISHING PIER ALUMINUM FRAMING AND DECKING AS BUILT BY CRESCENT EQUIPMENT, OR EQUAL	1	Lump Sum		
9	TOTAL FROM #3 ABOVE (Calculated Automatically)				
10	FISHING PIER PILE SYSTEM 8*8 OR 10" DIA MARINE GRADE	1	Lump Sum	\$ -	
11	TOTAL FROM #5 ABOVE (Calculated Automatically)				
12	TOTAL FROM #6 ABOVE (Calculated Automatically)				
BID ALTERNATE TOTAL:					

BLYTHE ISLAND REGIONAL PARK FRESHWATER FISHING PIER

Bid Posting Date:	12.08.21
Bid Opening Date:	2.1.22
COMPANY NAME:	Woodman Builders

Main Bid

Line Item Number	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price TYPE YOUR UNIT PRICE HERE	Amount
1.	FISHING PIER FRAMING and DECKING	1	Lump Sum	\$ 59,536.10	\$ 59,536.10
2.	FISHING HANDRAIL WOODEN WITH 3*8 PT ANGLED TOP CAP include ADA SLOTS or ALUMINUM HANDRAIL WITH 3*8 PT TOP CAP AS BUILT BY CRESCENT EQUIPMENT, OR EQUAL	1	Lump Sum	\$ 16,879.20	\$ 16,879.20
3.	CONCRETE ABUTMENT WITH REINFORCING	1	Lump Sum	\$ 7,433.40	\$ 7,433.40
4.	FISHING PIER PILE SYSTEM 8*8 OR 10" DIA MARINE GRADE	1	Lump Sum	\$ 35,184.50	\$ 35,184.50
5.	ADA PAD (6" depth), SIDEWALK (6" depth), PAINT AND SIGNAGE	1	Lump Sum	\$ 11,641.50	\$ 11,641.50
6.	LOAD TEST PILE	2	EACH	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 18,200.00
Project Total:					\$ 148,874.70

BID ALTERNATE (Aluminum Material instead of Wood Material)

7	ALUMINUM HANDRAIL WITH 3*8 PT TOP CAP AS BUILT BY CRESCENT EQUIPMENT, OR EQUAL	1	Lump Sum	N/A	
8	FISHING PIER ALUMINUM FRAMING AND DECKING AS BUILT BY CRESCENT EQUIPMENT, OR EQUAL	1	Lump Sum	N/A	
9	TOTAL FROM #3 ABOVE (Calculated Automatically)				
10	FISHING PIER PILE SYSTEM 8*8 OR 10" DIA MARINE GRADE	1	Lump Sum	N/A	
11	TOTAL FROM #5 ABOVE (Calculated Automatically)				
12	TOTAL FROM #6 ABOVE (Calculated Automatically)				
BID ALTERNATE TOTAL:					No Response

BLYTHE ISLAND REGIONAL PARK FRESHWATER FISHING PIER

Bid Posting Date:	12.08.21
Bid Opening Date:	2.1.22
COMPANY NAME:	Intron Technologies, Inc.

Main Bid

Line Item Number	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price TYPE YOUR UNIT PRICE HERE	Amount
1.	FISHING PIER FRAMING and DECKING	1	Lump Sum	\$ 46,601.50	\$ 46,601.50
2.	FISHING HANDRAIL WOODEN WITH 3*8 PT ANGLED TOP CAP include ADA SLOTS or ALUMINUM HANDRAIL WITH 3*8 PT TOP CAP AS BUILT BY CRESCENT EQUIPMENT, OR EQUAL	1	Lump Sum	\$ 26,103.30	\$ 26,103.30
3.	CONCRETE ABUTMENT WITH REINFORCING	1	Lump Sum	\$ 33,921.30	\$ 33,921.30
4.	FISHING PIER PILE SYSTEM 8*8 OR 10" DIA MARINE GRADE	1	Lump Sum	\$ 35,636.00	\$ 35,636.00
5.	ADA PAD (6" depth), SIDEWALK (6" depth), PAINT AND SIGNAGE	1	Lump Sum	\$ 23,637.20	\$ 23,637.20
6.	LOAD TEST PILE	2	EACH	\$ 17,703.20	\$ 35,406.40
Project Total:					\$ 201,305.70

BID ALTERNATE (Aluminum Material instead of Wood Material)

7	ALUMINUM HANDRAIL WITH 3*8 PT TOP CAP AS BUILT BY CRESCENT EQUIPMENT, OR EQUAL	1	Lump Sum	\$ 22,238.70	\$ 22,238.70
8	FISHING PIER ALUMINUM FRAMING AND DECKING AS BUILT BY CRESCENT EQUIPMENT, OR EQUAL	1	Lump Sum	\$ 76,530.70	\$ 76,530.70
9	TOTAL FROM #3 ABOVE (Calculated Automatically)				\$ 33,921.30
10	FISHING PIER PILE SYSTEM 8*8 OR 10" DIA MARINE GRADE	1	Lump Sum	\$ 17,815.90	\$ 17,815.90
11	TOTAL FROM #5 ABOVE (Calculated Automatically)				\$ 23,637.20
12	TOTAL FROM #6 ABOVE (Calculated Automatically)				\$ 35,406.40
BID ALTERNATE TOTAL:					\$ 209,550.20